品質の安定
人手不足の解消
加工条件
FCD400
5,000[r/min]
1,500[mm/min]
超硬ロータリーバー
※参考値

C1
C2
型式説明
DBT40-DBR7-P
最大保持工具径
型
シャンクの種類
Dimensions
タイプA/B
Model
* F1: Compression  F2: Tension
* DBT shank (BT shank with flange contact surface) can be combined with BBT or BT  spindles of machine tools.
* The specification of Model BT-DBR7-P is the same as Model DBT-DBR7-P.
* Please contact us for the availability of models marked with ★.
ＭＣ用
タイプＡ: 表バリ用、タイプＢ: 裏バリ用
For  Machining Centers
Push 6mm to unlock
Push 6mm to unlock
ER Collet
ER Collet
Description
Type A: Compression, Type B: Tension
Max. Diameter of Cutting Tool
Model
Shank Type
単位  (Unit): mm
F1     F2
Model Adjustable
Range of H
Weight (kg)
CAT1910-01
Examples
ワーク寸法が一定でないアルミダイキャストでのバリ取り加工
Deburring aluminum die castings  which dimension is not stable
加工前
Before
加工後
After
使用機械
Machine
加工材料
Work Material
使用工具
Cutting Tool
回転数
Rotation Speed
送り速度
Feed Rate
オフセット量
Offset
マシニングセンタ（BT40、同時 3軸制御）
Machining Center  (BT30, Simultaneous 3-axis control)
ADC12 アルミ合金ダイキャスト（JIS）
ADC12  Aluminum Die Casting
超硬ロータリーバ 60°砲弾形
Carbide Rotary Bur 60°, Cannonball Shape
8,000min-1
41mm/sec
1.0mm
加工前 加工後
Before After
ダクタイル鋳鉄の非連続曲線でのバリ取り加工
Deburring a curve which curvature is not constant
マシニングセンタ（BT40、同時 3軸制御）
Machining Center  (BT40,  Simultaneous 3-axis control)
D-5  ダクタイル鋳鉄（ASTM）
D-5   Ductile Cast Iron
超硬ロータリーバ 90°円錐形
Carbide Rotary Bur 90°, Cone Shape